
Medium Handicap Fizz Fax
Series 2021

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 19:02 on September 29, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class Sail
Number

HelmName Crew
Name

PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st LASER 146184 Jonny
Garlick

  1100 (5.0) 2.0 4.0 1.0     12.0 7.0

2nd RS AERO 9 3306 Jamie Hare   1014 4.0 (16.0
DNC)

2.0 6.0     28.0 12.0

3rd 420 50711 Sam Glover Charlie
Bourne

1105 (7.0) 5.0 3.0 4.0     19.0 12.0

4th WAYFARER 10757 Steve
Perkins

Martyn
Hare

1102 1.0 1.0 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

    34.0 18.0

5th 420 50771 Jess Haigh Lucy
Shelter

1105 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

1.0 2.0     35.0 19.0

6th 420 49837 Jess Garlick Luca Batley 1105 6.0 6.0 7.0 (8.0)     27.0 19.0

7th kestrel 1534 Gay Ayton Mike Ayton 1038 3.0 4.0 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

    39.0 23.0

8th 2000 21546 Paul
Grundy

Glenn
Steele

1114 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

6.0 3.0     41.0 25.0

9th SOLO 4135     1142 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

9.0 5.0     46.0 30.0

10th LASER 166766 J Norman   1100 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

5.0 9.0     46.0 30.0

11th SOLUTION 454 Ben
Fulllalove

  1092 2.0 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

    50.0 34.0

12th 2000 21787 Jake
Fairhead

Kim
Fairhead

1114 (16.0
DNC)

3.0 16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

    51.0 35.0

13th RS 200 1489 Richard
Thomas

R
Misselbrook

1046 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

7.0     55.0 39.0

14th SOLO 4438     1142 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

8.0 16.0
DNC

    56.0 40.0

15th RS AERO 9 2394 Brett
Townsend

  1014 (16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

    64.0 48.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName Crew Name PY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 WAYFARER 10757 Steve Perkins Martyn Hare 1102 12:08:09 1:05:09 0:59:07 1.0

2 SOLUTION 454 Ben Fulllalove   1092 12:12:35 1:09:35 1:03:43 2.0

3 kestrel 1534 Gay Ayton Mike Ayton 1038 12:09:21 1:06:21 1:03:55 3.0

4 RS AERO 9 3306 Jamie Hare   1014 12:08:33 1:05:33 1:04:39 4.0

5 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick   1100 12:14:39 1:11:39 1:05:08 5.0

6 420 49837 Jess Garlick Luca Batley 1105 12:20:17 1:17:17 1:09:56 6.0

7 420 50711 Sam Glover Charlie Bourne 1105 12:22:38 1:19:38 1:12:04 7.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName Crew Name PY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 WAYFARER 10757 Steve Perkins Martyn Hare 1102 13:35:49 0:49:49 0:45:12 1.0

2 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick   1100 13:37:29 0:51:29 0:46:48 2.0

3 2000 21787 Jake Fairhead Kim Fairhead 1114 13:38:58 0:52:58 0:47:33 3.0

4 kestrel 1534 Gay Ayton Mike Ayton 1038 13:36:31 0:50:31 0:48:40 4.0

5 420 50711 Sam Glover Charlie Bourne 1105 13:40:15 0:54:15 0:49:06 5.0

6 420 49837 Jess Garlick Luca Batley 1105 13:43:34 0:57:34 0:52:06 6.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName Crew Name PY Place Points

1 420 50771 Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter 1105 1 1.0

2 RS AERO 9 3306 Jamie Hare   1014 2 2.0

3 420 50711 Sam Glover Charlie Bourne 1105 3 3.0

4 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick   1100 4 4.0

5 LASER 166766 J Norman   1100 5 5.0

6 2000 21546 Paul Grundy Glenn Steele 1114 6 6.0

7 420 49837 Jess Garlick Luca Batley 1105 7 7.0

8 SOLO 4438     1142 8 8.0

9 SOLO 4135     1142 9 9.0



R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class Sail Number HelmName Crew Name PY Place Points

1 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick   1100 1 1.0

2 420 50771 Jess Haigh Lucy Shelter 1105 2 2.0

3 2000 21546 Paul Grundy Glenn Steele 1114 3 3.0

4 420 50711 Sam Glover Charlie Bourne 1105 4 4.0

5 SOLO 4135     1142 5 5.0

6 RS AERO 9 3306 Jamie Hare   1014 6 6.0

7 RS 200 1489 Richard Thomas R Misselbrook 1046 7 7.0

8 420 49837 Jess Garlick Luca Batley 1105 8 8.0

9 LASER 166766 J Norman   1100 9 9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

